RICOH

Leo-C2_P2
Leo-C2_P2
Leo-C2_P2
Leo-C2_P2
Leo-C2_P2
Leo-C2_P2
Leo-C2_P2
Leo-C2_P2
Leo-C2_P2
Leo-C2_P2
Leo-C2_P2
Leo-C2_P2
Leo-C2_P2
Leo-C2_P2
Leo-C2_P2
Leo-C2_P2

Model

PCIL Num
201802
201802
201802
201802
201802
201802
201802
201802
201802
201802
201802
201802
201802
201802
201802
201802

PCIL Correction

Old part number

New part
D1949701
D1949701
D1949701
D1949701
D1949720
D1949720
D1949720
D1949720
D1949710
D1949710
D1949710
D1949710
D1949690
D1949690
D1949690
D1949690

mber

Desc
DEVELOPER CLEAR
DEVELOPER CLEAR
DEVELOPER CLEAR
DEVELOPER CLEAR
DEVELOPER NEON-PINK
DEVELOPER NEON-PINK
DEVELOPER NEON-PINK
DEVELOPER NEON-PINK
DEVELOPER NEON-YELLOW
DEVELOPER NEON-YELLOW
DEVELOPER NEON-YELLOW
DEVELOPER NEON-YELLOW
DEVELOPER WHITE
DEVELOPER WHITE
DEVELOPER WHITE
DEVELOPER WHITE

Old Q'ty

© ©o 0o oo oo oo oo oo o oo

New Q'ty

In

3DPC

< < < << <<<<<=<<=<=<=<<=<

Page

Index

Set

Set In

RTB

Note

Ref Number
V1800092
V1800092
V1800092
V1800092
V1800092
V1800092
V1800092
V1800092
V1800092
V1800092
V1800092
V1800092
V1800092
V1800092
V1800092
V1800092

ECN Number

©O ©o oo oooo oo oo oo oo



RICOH

PCIL Number Old part number New part number Description ECN Number
Leo-C2_P2 DOA5 201803 D0744630 DAMPING INSULATION:COVER:REVERSE UNIT 1 X0 Y V1800214
Leo-C2a DOAK 201803 D0744630 DAMPING INSULATION:COVER:REVERSE UNIT 1 X0 Y V1800214
Leo-C2a DOAL 201803 D0744630 DAMPING INSULATION:COVER:REVERSE UNIT 1 X0 Y V1800214
Leo-C2b DOAM 201803 D0744630 DAMPING INSULATION:COVER:REVERSE UNIT 1 X/0 Y V1800214
Leo-C2b MOBH 201803 D0744630 DAMPING INSULATION:COVER:REVERSE UNIT 1 X/0 Y V1800214
Leo-C2b MOBJ 201803 D0744630 DAMPING INSULATION:COVER:REVERSE UNIT 1 X/0 Y V1800214
Leo-C2a MOBK 201803 D0744630 DAMPING INSULATION:COVER:REVERSE UNIT 1 X/0 Y V1800214
Leo-C2b MOBL 201803 D0744630 DAMPING INSULATION:COVER:REVERSE UNIT 1 X/0 Y V1800214
Leo-C2_P2 DOA5 201803 DO0744631 DAMPING INSULATION:REVERSE:LOWER 1 X/0 Y V1800214
Leo-C2a DOAK 201803 DO0744631 DAMPING INSULATION:REVERSE:LOWER 1 X/0 Y V1800214
Leo-C2a DOAL 201803 DO0744631 DAMPING INSULATION:REVERSE:LOWER 1 X0 Y V1800214
Leo-C2b DOAM 201803 D0744631 DAMPING INSULATION:REVERSE:LOWER 1 X/0 Y V1800214
Leo-C2b MOBH 201803 DO0744631 DAMPING INSULATION:REVERSE:LOWER 1 X/0 Y V1800214
Leo-C2b MOBJ 201803 D0744631 DAMPING INSULATION:REVERSE:LOWER 1 X/0 Y V1800214
Leo-C2_P2 DOA5 201803 D0744628 DAMPING INSULATION:REVERSE:UPPER 1 X/0 Y V1800214
Leo-C2a DOAK 201803 D0744628 DAMPING INSULATION:REVERSE:UPPER 1 X0 Y V1800214
Leo-C2a DOAL 201803 D0744628 DAMPING INSULATION:REVERSE:UPPER 1 X0 Y V1800214
Leo-C2b DOAM 201803 D0744628 DAMPING INSULATION:REVERSE:UPPER 1 X/0 Y V1800214
Leo-C2b MOBH 201803 D0744628 DAMPING INSULATION:REVERSE:UPPER 1 X/0 Y V1800214
Leo-C2b MOBJ 201803 D0744628 DAMPING INSULATION:REVERSE:UPPER 1 X/0 Y V1800214
Leo-C2a MOBK 201803 D0744628 DAMPING INSULATION:REVERSE:UPPER 1 X/0 Y V1800214
Leo-C2b MOBL 201803 D0744628 DAMPING INSULATION:REVERSE:UPPER 1 X/0 Y V1800214
Leo-C2_P2 DOA5 201803 D1957991 DECAL:CAUTION:POWER SUPPLY CORD 1 X/0 Y V1800214
Leo-C2a DOAK 201803 D1957991 DECAL:CAUTION:POWER SUPPLY CORD 1 X/0 Y V1800214
Leo-C2b MOBH 201803 D1957991 DECAL:CAUTION:POWER SUPPLY CORD 1 X/0 Y V1800214
Leo-C2b MOBJ 201803 D1957991 DECAL:CAUTION:POWER SUPPLY CORD 1 X/0 Y V1800214
Leo-C2a MOBK 201803 D1797362 DECAL:FUNCTION:MULTI-LANGUAGE:NA 1 X/0 Y V1800214
Leo-C2b MOBL 201803 D1797362 DECAL:FUNCTION:MULTI-LANGUAGE:NA 1 X/0 Y V1800214
Leo-C2a DOAL 201803 D0747836 DECAL:MISFEED REMOVAL:AB 1 X/0 Y V1800214
Leo-C2b DOAM 201803 D0747836 DECAL:MISFEED REMOVAL:AB 1 X/0 Y V1800214
Leo-C2b MOBH 201803 D0747836 DECAL:MISFEED REMOVAL:AB 1 X/0 Y V1800214
Leo-C2b MOBJ 201803 D0747836 DECAL:MISFEED REMOVAL:AB 1 X0 Y V1800214
Leo-C2a MOBK 201803 D0747836 DECAL:MISFEED REMOVAL:AB 1 X/0 Y V1800214
Leo-C2b MOBL 201803 D0747836 DECAL:MISFEED REMOVAL:AB 1 X/0 Y V1800214
Leo-C2a DOAL 201803 D0747835 DECAL:MISFEED REMOVAL:LOCATION 1 X/0 Y V1800214
Leo-C2b DOAM 201803 D0747835 DECAL:MISFEED REMOVAL:LOCATION 1 X/0 Y V1800214
Leo-C2b MOBH 201803 M0447835 DECAL:MISFEED REMOVAL:LOCATION 1 X/0 Y V1800214
Leo-C2b MOBJ 201803 M0447835 DECAL:MISFEED REMOVAL:LOCATION 1 X/0 Y V1800214
Leo-C2a MOBK 201803 M0447835 DECAL:MISFEED REMOVAL:LOCATION 1 X/0 Y V1800214
Leo-C2b MOBL 201803 M0447835 DECAL:MISFEED REMOVAL:LOCATION 1 X/0 Y V1800214
Leo-C2b MOBH 201803 M1957880 MODEL NAME PLATE:PRO_C7100 1 X0 Y V1800214
Leo-C2b MOBJ 201803 M1957880 MODEL NAME PLATE:PRO_C7100 1 X/0 Y V1800214
Leo-C2_P2 DOA5 201803 D1947880 MODEL NAME PLATE:PRO_C7100S 1 X/0 Y V1800214
Leo-C2a DOAK 201803 D1947880 MODEL NAME PLATE:PRO_C7100S 1 X/0 Y V1800214
Leo-C2_P2 DOA5 201803 D1947981 POWER SUPPLY CODE:EU:DECAL:ASS'Y 1 X/0 Y V1800214
Leo-C2a DOAK 201803 D1947981 POWER SUPPLY CODE:EU:DECAL:ASS'Y 1 X0 Y V1800214
Leo-C2b DOAM 201803 D1947981 POWER SUPPLY CODE:EU:DECAL:ASS'Y 1 X/0 Y V1800214
Leo-C2_P2 DOA5 201803 DOA54208 SERVICE PARTS:STRIPPER PLATE:ASS'Y Y V1800132 18010417
Leo-C2_P2 DOA5 201803 DOA54209 DOA54208 SERVICE PARTS:STRIPPER PLATE:ASS'Y 2 X0 Y V1800242
Leo-C2a DOAK 201803 DOA54208 SERVICE PARTS:STRIPPER PLATE:ASS'Y Y V1800132 18010417
Leo-C2a DOAK 201803 DOA54209 DOA54208 SERVICE PARTS:STRIPPER PLATE:ASS'Y 2 X0 Y V1800242
Leo-C2a DOAL 201803 DOA54208 SERVICE PARTS:STRIPPER PLATE:ASS'Y Y V1800132 18010417
Leo-C2a DOAL 201803 DOA54209 DOA54208 SERVICE PARTS:STRIPPER PLATE:ASS'Y 2 X0 Y V1800242
Leo-C2b DOAM 201803 DOA54208 SERVICE PARTS:STRIPPER PLATE:ASS'Y Y V1800132 18010417
Leo-C2b DOAM 201803 DOA54209 DOA54208 SERVICE PARTS:STRIPPER PLATE:ASS'Y 2 X0 Y V1800242
Leo-C2b MOBH 201803 DOA54208 SERVICE PARTS:STRIPPER PLATE:ASS'Y Y V1800132 18010417
Leo-C2b MOBH 201803 DOA54209 DOA54208 SERVICE PARTS:STRIPPER PLATE:ASS'Y 2 X0 Y V1800242
Leo-C2b MOBJ 201803 DOA54208 SERVICE PARTS:STRIPPER PLATE:ASS'Y Y V1800132 18010417
Leo-C2b MOBJ 201803 DOA54209 DOA54208 SERVICE PARTS:STRIPPER PLATE:ASS'Y 2 X/0 Y V1800242
Leo-C2a MOBK 201803 DOA54208 SERVICE PARTS:STRIPPER PLATE:ASS'Y Y V1800132 18010417
Leo-C2a MOBK 201803 DOA54209 DOA54208 SERVICE PARTS:STRIPPER PLATE:ASS'Y 2 X0 Y V1800242
Leo-C2b MOBL 201803 DOA54208 SERVICE PARTS:STRIPPER PLATE:ASS'Y Y V1800132 18010417
Leo-C2b MOBL 201803 DO0A54209 DO0A54208 SERVICE PARTS:STRIPPER PLATE:ASS'Y 2 X0 Y V1800242
Leo-C2a DOAL 201803 D1947816 SUPPORTING PLATE:DOOR:FRONT RIGHT:ASS'Y 1 X0 Y V1800214
Leo-C2b DOAM 201803 D1947816 SUPPORTING PLATE:DOOR:FRONT RIGHT:ASS'Y 1 X0 Y V1800214



Leo-C2b
Leo-C2b
Leo-C2a
Leo-C2b

MOBH
MOBJ
MOBK
MOBL

201803
201803
201803
201803

M1957816
M1957816
M1957816
M1957816

SUPPORTING PLATE:DOOR:FRONT RIGHT:ASS'Y
SUPPORTING PLATE:DOOR:FRONT RIGHT:ASS'Y
SUPPORTING PLATE:DOOR:FRONT RIGHT:ASS'Y
SUPPORTING PLATE:DOOR:FRONT RIGHT:ASS'Y

o o o o

X0
X0
X0
X0

< < < <

V1800214
V1800214
V1800214
V1800214



RICOH

Leo-C2_P2
Leo-C2_P2
Leo-C2_P2
Leo-C2_P2
Leo-C2_P2
Leo-C2_P2
Leo-C2_P2

Leo-C2_P2
Leo-C2_P2

Taurus-C3b
Taurus-C3a
Taurus-C3b_5st_
Leo-C2_P2
Taurus-C3b
Taurus-C3a
Taurus-C3b_5st_
Taurus-P3a
Taurus-P3b
Taurus-P3a_5st_
Taurus-P3b_5st_
Taurus-C3a
Taurus-C3b_5st_
Taurus-P3a_5st_

Taurus-P3b_5st_

DOA5
DOAK
DOAL
DOAM
MOBH
MoBJ
MOBK

MOBL
DOA5

DOAK
DOAL
DOAM
DOAS
DOAK
DOAL
DOAM
MOBH
MOBJ
MOBK
MOBL
DOAL
DOAM
MOBK
MOBL

PCIL Number
201804

201804
201804
201804
201804
201804
201804
201804
201804
201804
201804
201804
201804
201804
201804
201804
201804
201804
201804
201804
201804
201804
201804
201804

PCIL Corr

Old part number

DO0A56251
DOA56251
DO0A56251
DOA56251
DO0A56251
DOA56251
DO0A56251
DOA56251

New part number
D1942550

D1942550
D1942550
D1942550
D1942550
D1942550
D1942550
D1942550
DOA59590
DOA59590
DOA59590
DOA59590
D1946231
D1946231
D1946231
D1946231
D1946231
D1946231
D1946231
D1946231
D1948523
D1948523
D1948523
D1948523

Description
GEAR:CLEANING:DRUM:SERVICE

GEAR:CLEANING:DRUM:SERVICE
GEAR:CLEANING:DRUM:SERVICE
GEAR:CLEANING:DRUM:SERVICE
GEAR:CLEANING:DRUM:SERVICE
GEAR:CLEANING:DRUM:SERVICE
GEAR:CLEANING:DRUM:SERVICE
GEAR:CLEANING:DRUM:SERVICE

NV-RAM

NV-RAM

NV-RAM

NV-RAM
ROLLER:OPPOSED:TRANSFER:PAPER:ASS'Y
ROLLER:OPPOSED:TRANSFER:PAPER:ASS'Y
ROLLER:OPPOSED:TRANSFER:PAPER:ASS'Y
ROLLER:OPPOSED:TRANSFER:PAPER:ASS'Y
ROLLER:OPPOSED:TRANSFER:PAPER:ASS'Y
ROLLER:OPPOSED:TRANSFER:PAPER:ASS'Y
ROLLER:OPPOSED:TRANSFER:PAPER:ASS'Y
ROLLER:OPPOSED:TRANSFER:PAPER:ASS'Y
SERVICE PARTS:DECAL:NEON-P:ASS'Y
SERVICE PARTS:DECAL:NEON-P:ASS'Y
SERVICE PARTS:DECAL:NEON-P:ASS'Y
SERVICE PARTS:DECAL:NEON-P:ASS'Y

< < < < < < < < < < < < <

< < < < < < < < < <

Index

Set Int

Number

V1800226
V1800226
V1800226
V1800226
V1800405
V1800405
V1800405
V1800405
V1800405
V1800405
V1800405
V1800405
V1800456
V1800456
V1800456
V1800456

ECN Number

18030325
18030325
18030325
18030325
18030325
18030325
18030325
18030325



RICOH

201805

Leo-C2_P2
Taurus-C3b
Taurus-C3a_5st_
Taurus-C3b_5st_
Taurus-P3a
Taurus-P3b
Taurus-P3a_5st_
Taurus-P3b_5st_
Taurus-P3a
Taurus-P3b
Taurus-P3a_5st_
Taurus-P3b_5st_
Leo-C2_P2
Taurus-C3b
Taurus-C3a_5st_
Taurus-C3b_5st_
Taurus-P3a
Taurus-P3b
Taurus-P3a_5st_
Taurus-P3b_5st_
Leo-C2_P2
Taurus-C3b
Taurus-C3a_5st_
Taurus-C3b_5st_
Taurus-P3a
Taurus-P3b
Taurus-P3a_5st_
Taurus-P3b_5st_
Leo-C2_P2
Taurus-C3b
Taurus-C3a_5st_
Taurus-C3b_5st_
Taurus-P3a
Taurus-P3b
Taurus-P3a_Sst

Taurus-P3b_5st_

DOAS
DOAK
DOAL
DOAM
MOBH
MOBJ
MOBK
MOBL
MOBH
MOBJ
MOBK
MOBL
DOAS
DOAK
DOAL
DOAM
MOBH
MOBJ
MOBK
MOBL
DOAS.
DOAK
DOAL
DOAM
MOBH
MOBJ
MOBK
MOBL
DOAS.
DOAK
DOAL
DOAM
MOBH
MOBJ
MOBK

MOBL

201805
201805
201805
201805
201805
201805
201805
201805
201805
201805
201805
201805
201805
201805
201805
201805
201805
201805
201805
201805
201805
201805
201805
201805
201805
201805
201805
201805
201805
201805
201805
201805
201805
201805
201805

201805

rrection

ld part number

AA043647

AA043647

AA043647

AA043647

AR043647

AA043647

AA043647

AA043647

8046123
8046123
8046123
8046123
8046123
8046123
8046123

8046123

D1949100
D1949100
D1949100
D1949100
D1949100
D1949100
D1949100
D1949100
MOBH9590
MOBH9590
MOBH9590
MOBH9590
09543006N
09543006N
09543006N
09543006N
09543006N
09543006N
09543006N
09543006N
D1944115
D1944115
D1944115
D1944115
D1944115
D1944115
D1944115
D1944115
AA043737
AA043737
AA043737
AA043737
AA043737
AA043737
AA043737

AA043737

CHARGE ROLLER LEVER

CHARGE ROLLER LEVER

CHARGE ROLLER LEVER

CHARGE ROLLER LEVER

CHARGE ROLLER LEVER

CHARGE ROLLER LEVER

CHARGE ROLLER LEVER

CHARGE ROLLER LEVER

NV-RAM

NV-RAM

NV-RAM

NV-RAM

SCREW - M3X6

SCREW - M3X6

SCREW - M3X6

SCREW - M3X6

SCREW - M3X6

SCREW - M3X6

SCREW - M3X6

SCREW - M3X6

SERVICE PARTS:PICKOFF PAWL:PRESSURE ROLLER:ASS'Y
SERVICE PARTS:PICKOFF PAWL:PRESSURE ROLLER:ASS'Y
SERVICE PARTS:PICKOFF PAWL:PRESSURE ROLLER:ASS'Y
SERVICE PARTS:PICKOFF PAWL:PRESSURE ROLLER:ASS'Y
SERVICE PARTS:PICKOFF PAWL:PRESSURE ROLLER:ASS'Y
SERVICE PARTS:PICKOFF PAWL:PRESSURE ROLLER:ASS'Y
SERVICE PARTS:PICKOFF PAWL:PRESSURE ROLLER:ASS'Y
SERVICE PARTS:PICKOFF PAWL:PRESSURE ROLLER:ASS'Y
TIMING BELT:60S2M188

TIMING BELT:60S2M188

TIMING BELT:60S2M188

TIMING BELT:60S2M188

TIMING BELT:60S2M188

TIMING BELT:60S2M188

TIMING BELT:60S2M188

TIMING BELT:60S2M188

0/
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0

0/0

0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0

0/0

V1800467
V1800467
V1800467
V1800467
V1800467
V1800467
V1800467
V1800467
V1800225
V1800225
V1800225
V1800225
V1800516
V1800516
V1800516
V1800516
V1800516
V1800516
V1800516
V1800516
V1800132
V1800132
V1800132
V1800132
V1800132
V1800132
V1800132
V1800132
V1800436
V1800436
V1800436
V1800436
V1800436
V1800436
V1800436

V1800436

ECN Numb:

18031504
18031504
18031504
18031504
18031504
18031504
18031504
18031504
18010417
18010417
18010417
18010417
18010417
18010417
18010417
18010417
17050308
17050308
17050308
17050308
17050308
17050308
17050308

17050308



RICOH

PCIL Old part New part

Code PCIL Number _Correction numb: number r ECN Number
Leo-C2_P2 DOA5 201806 D3AK3000 D3AK3006 MAIN:CHN:ASS'Y 1 1 X/0 Y V1800288



RICOH

Leo-C2_P2
Leo-C2_P2
Leo-C2_P2
Leo-C2_P2
Leo-C2_P2
Leo-C2_P2
Leo-C2_P2
Leo-C2_P2
Leo-C2_P2
Leo-C2_P2
Leo-C2_P2
Leo-C2_P2
Leo-C2_P2
Leo-C2_P2
Leo-C2_P2
Leo-C2_P2

Model

Code

DOA5
DOA5
DOA5
DOA5
DOA5
DOA5
DOAK
DOAL
DOAM
DOBG
MOBH
MOCN
MoBJ
MOBK
MOBL
DOA5

PCIL
Number
201807
201807
201807
201807
201807
201807
201807
201807
201807
201807
201807
201807
201807
201807
201807
201807

L Correction

Old part number

D3AK1000
DOAL5780
DOAL5781

MOBK5780
MOBK5781
07423808

DO0A54350
DO0A54350
DO0A54350
DO0A54350
DO0A54350
DO0A54350
DO0A54350
DO0A54350
DO0A54350
DO0A54350

New part
number
D3AK1006
DOAL5782
DOAL5783
MOBK5782
MOBK5783
07433808
D0A54352
D0A54352
D0A54352
D0A54352
D0A54352
D0A54352
D0A54352
D0A54352
D0A54352
D0A54352

PCB:TRP3:B:EXP

Description

RADIAL BALL BEARING:DIA8XDIA16X5

ROLLER:POLISH:ASS'Y

:POLISH:ASS'Y
ROLLER:POLISH:ASS'Y
ROLLER:POLISH:ASS'Y

:POLISH:ASS'Y
ROLLER:POLISH:ASS'Y
ROLLER:POLISH:ASS'Y

:POLISH:ASS'Y
ROLLER:POLISH:ASS'Y
ROLLER:POLISH:ASS'Y

oldQty NewQty

)

N

[N | SN

X/0
X/0
X/0
X/0
X/0
o/0
o/0
0o/0
0o/0
o/0
0o/0
0o/0
o/0
0o/0
0o/0
o/0

3DPC

K<< << <<

Page

Index

Set Set Int

RTB

Note

Ref Number

V1800064
V1801110
V1801110
V1801110
V1801110
V1800963
V1800516
V1800516
V1800516
V1800516
V1800516
V1800516
V1800516
V1800516
V1800516
V1800516

ECN Number

18010453
18040662
18040662
18040662
18040662
18050430
18031504
18031504
18031504
18031504
18031504
18031504
18031504
18031504
18031504
18031504



RICOH

Leo-C2/P2
Leo-C2/P2
Leo-C2/P2
Leo-C2/P2
Leo-C2/P2
Leo-C2/P2
Leo-C2/P2
Leo-C2/P2
Leo-C2/P2
Leo-C2/P2
Leo-C2/P2
Leo-C2/P2
Leo-C2/P2
Leo-C2/P2
Leo-C2/P2
Leo-C2/P2
Leo-C2/P2
Leo-C2/P2
Leo-C2/P2

DOAS
DOAS
DOAS
DOAS
DOA5
DOAS
DOAS5
DOA5
DOA5
DOAK
DOAK
DOAK
DOAK
DOAK
DOAK
DOAK
DOAK
DOAK
DOAK

PCIL PCIL Old part
Number Correction number
201808
201808
201808
201808
201808
201808
201808
201808
201808
201808
201808
201808
201808
201808
201808
201808
201808
201808
201808

New part
number
D0OA55352
D0744564
09574008N
B0656118
D0747684
D0A57678
D0A57679
D0744564
D0A54770
D0A55352
D0744564
DOAL5783
09574008N
B0656118
D0747684
D0A57678
D0OA57679
D0744564
D0A54770

Description

HARNESS:FUSING UNIT:DRAW
BRACKET:REVERSE:SENSOR
SCREW:SMALL ROUND/SPRIN(
GUIDE PLATE:HEAT SINK:UPPE
HEAT SINK:HEATER:UPPER:FIE
HEAT SINK:HEATER:LOWER:AS
HEAT SINK:HEATER:UPPER:AS
BRACKET:REVERSE:SENSOR
GUIDE:COOLING:ENTRANCE
HARNESS:FUSING UNIT:DRAW
BRACKET:REVERSE:SENSOR
PCB:TRC3:B:EXP
SCREW:SMALL ROUND/SPRIN(
GUIDE PLATE:HEAT SINK:UPPE
HEAT SINK:HEATER:UPPER:FIE
HEAT SINK:HEATER:LOWER:AS
HEAT SINK:HEATER:UPPER:AS
BRACKET:REVERSE:SENSOR
GUIDE:COOLING:ENTRANCE

ecNeolNolololNolNoelNololNolNoelolNoelolNollolollolNo]

N

N

New Q'ty

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
6
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
6

3DPC

K<L KL <LKKLKLKKLKLK<LKK<LKKKKK KKK

Ref Number ECN Number

V1800785
V1801080
V1801461
V1801461
V1801461
V1801461
V1801461
V1801080
V1801642
V1800785
V1801080
V1801110
V1801461
V1801461
V1801461
V1801461
V1801461
V1801080
V1801642



	PCIL: February 2018
	PCIL: March 2018
	PCIL: April 2018
	PCIL: May 2018
	PCIL: June 2018
	PCIL: July 2018
	PCIL:August 2018
	PCIL:Sep 2018:Feb2019

